11/17/25, 4:11 PM Gmail - Re: Order 17112025_Pulmodata

Nl Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Re: Order 17112025 _Pulmodata

1 message

Miha Bohoré <miha.bohorc@pulmodata.si> 17 November 2025 at 16:07

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate.
My mistake, In exidently order the wrong one.

Please place order as you stated below.

We don't urgently need the sensors, so there is no rush .
KR

Miha

Poslano iz Outlook za Android

Od: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Poslano: ponedeljek, november 17, 2025 3:16:30 pop.
Za: Miha Bohor¢ <miha.bohorc@pulmodata.si>
Zadeva: Re: Order 17112025 _Pulmodata

Good afternoon Miha,
Thank you for your order.

Please could | advise you that part number 0110016 - R-17MEDV has been superceded by part number
0110018 - R-17V. | can see that you purchased part number 0110018 in February 2024.

Would you like me to place the order as follows:

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Pulmaodata, Slovenia * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate griffiths@viamed.co.uk

ltem Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat Tatal
0110018 Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-17V 2 32.50 0.00 85.00
Tariff 9019209000
Co0 Germany
0110081 Teledyne Oxygen Sensor UFQO 130-2 1 166.50 0.00 166.50

Tariff 9019209000
CoQ United States

These sensors are currently in stock, though there may be a slight delay as part number 0110081 is currently
in quality assessment.

I look forward to your reply.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Dusseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 17 Nov 2025 at 13:48, Miha Bohor¢ <miha.bohorc@pulmodata.si> wrote:

Dear Kate.

| hope you are doing well.

Find enclosed our new order for you.

Kind regards,

Miha Bohoré¢

Purchasing manager

PULMODATA

Profesionalna medicinska oprema
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Zgornje JarSe, Puchova ulica 1

1235 Radomlje

T: +386(0)17239 511
F: +386(0)17239 515
M: +38651 319 729

www.pulmodata.si

BUREAU VERITAS

Cortification
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